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Welcome to our services 

Sunday 7th July 2019 

 
Reading 1 Galatians 6. (1-6), 7-16 

Reading 2 Luke 10. 1-11, 16-20 

 
Lord, remove my blinkers of selfish pride, that I may see 

the needs of others and sow with compassion your 

strength, love and peace as I journey in step with your Holy 

Spirit.  

Amen. 

 

St Paul’s Hall…We now have some dates in the calendar 

for when we are going to be painting the hall.  If you have 

some spare time and would like to help on any of these 

dates, please let us know! 

Sunday 21st July -  between 11am - 5pm  

Wednesday 31st July -  between 5pm – 9pm 

Sunday 4th August -  between 11am – 5pm  

Wednesday 7th August -  between 5pm - 9pm 

Sunday 11th August -  between 11am – 5pm 

Wednesday 14th August -  between 5pm – 9pm 

Sunday 18th August -  between 11am – 5pm 

Wednesday 21st August -  between 5pm – 9pm 

Sunday 25th August -  between 11am – 5pm 

 

ECO-BRICK UPDATE:  

Thank you everybody so far for your eco-bricks. They are 

"building up" nicely (excuse the pun!) but there is always 

room for more. Don't forget, there is a prize for the 

heaviest one across the three churches and final collections 

will be on 28th July. An eco-brick is a 2-litre plastic milk 

bottle (clean and dry) that is filled with the plastic that can't 

otherwise be recycled or reused. For more information, 

please see Pam or the sheets in church.  

 

 

 

Urgent Appeal: There has been an urgent appeal 

from the Booth Centre for the following: 

Biscuits, deodorant, thin socks, men’s underwear and 

jam.  If you would like to donate, there will be a box 

in church at St Paul’s  
 

As we meet for worship this morning, please 

remember to pray for the various members of 

the worship team as they lead and preach at the 

following locations: - 

  St Andrew’s – Eddie and Jane 

     St Peter’s –    Chris 

      St Paul’s –     Eddie 

Sunday, 7 July 

6:30pm St Andrew's Sunday Evening Worship 

Monday, 8 July 

9:00am Stay and Play at St Paul's 

Tuesday, 9 July 

8:45am Pike Fold School Worship 

10:00am ''Pop in'' at St Andrew's Hall 

7:30pm PCC Meeting at St Peter's 

Wednesday, 10 July 

10:45am St Andrew's Wednesday Morning Worship 

12:30pm Deanery prayer 

Thursday, 11 July 

9:00am Babies and Toddlers at St Andrew's 

11:00am Worship at St Paul's Hall 

12:00pm Community Lunch at St Paul's Hall 

5:30pm Trailblazers 

7:30pm Study group at St Pauls 

Saturday, 13 July 

10:00am Coffee Morning at St Peter's 

10:30am Coffee Morning at St Paul's 

Sunday, 14 July 

9:45am Sunday Service at St Andrew's 

9:45am Sunday Service at St Peter's 

11:00am St. Andrew's Monthly Prayer Meeting. Parish 

Room 

11:15am Sunday Service at St Paul's 

3:00pm Reader Licensing 

6:00pm Open Table 

Monday, 15 July 

9:00am Stay and Play at St Paul's 

Tuesday, 16 July 

10:00am ''Pop in'' at St Andrew's Hall 

7:00pm Reflective Journaling Group at St Andrew's 

Parish Room 

Wednesday, 17 July 

10:45am St Andrew's Wednesday Morning Worship 

12:30pm Deanery prayer 

1:00pm Clergy Chapter 

7:30pm Deanery Synod 

 


